
2023-2024 Member List
Student Health Advisory Council (SHAC)

Member
Name

Role Campus(es) Represented Email address

Tony &
Elizabeth
Gruben

Clergy/parents of
UCISD students

MJH & UHS grubenelizabeth@gmail.com
tonygruben@hotmail.com

Jamie Fleming Parent of UCISD
student

MJH jfleming_78@outlook.com

Brenda
Faulkner

Community-based
mental health &
grandparent of
UCISD students

UHS bfaulkner@cbcst.org

Jesus Ramon Community-based
mental health
provider

NA jesusr@nuevavidabha.com

Bianca
Rhodes-Spies

Parent of UCISD
student

MJH bspies@hillcountry.org

Jeanette
Saucedo

Parent of UCISD
student

UHS jjsaucedo@sbcglobal.net

Adam Martinez Parent of UCISD
students

UHS & Uvalde Elementary zackjanell@gmail.com

Niki
Henderson

UCISD staff Mental health professional nhenderson6353@uvaldecisd.net

Julie Mize UCISD staff Medical professional jmize4376@uvaldecisd.net

Norma Luna UCISD staff Food and Nutrition nluna4234@uvaldecisd.net

Rey Ovalle UCISD staff Food and Nutrition rovalle@uvaldecisd.net

Miranda
Dvorak

UCISD staff Secondary education mdvorak6176@uvaldecisd.net

Monica Deleon UCISD staff Secondary education mdeleon7854@uvaldecisd.net
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